
Current Club Directory July 2019

ENGLAND

County Town / City Club Club Point of Contact Email Address / Telephone Number

Avon Bath Westfield Kurling Club David Gale davidjgale@icloud.com

Berkshire Maidenhead SportsAble Gill Gibbs/David Brown gbka_secretary@hotmail.co.uk

Buckinghamshire Aylesbury Aylesbury Area Disabled Club Chris Brown chriseboybrown@hotmail.co.uk

Carole Bell carole.bell@mail.com

Tom Stubbs thomas.stubbs1@btinternet.com

County Durham Bishop Auckland Wear Valley Kurling Club Bev Thomas beverleythomas222@gmail.com

County Durham Crook Blind Life In Durham Margaret Welch margaret.welch04@googlemail.com

County Durham Washington Washington Kurlers Paul Pearce paul@paulpearce53.plus.com

Kent Folkestone St Augustine's Centre New Age 

Kurling Club

Carol Godden carolefodder@hotmail.co.uk

Kent Thanet Thanet New Age Kurling Club David Mather dmather60@gmail.com

Leicestershire Enderby Enderby Area U3A Margaret Marshall mpollyjo@tiscali.co.uk

Lincolnshire Brigg Freshstart SMBC Phil Brown philsuebrown@hotmail.co.uk

Lincolnshire South Witham South Witham Kurling Club Jane Chalmers janechalmers@gmail.com

Warwickshire Southam Southam United Bowling Club DavId Cooke david.cooke6@sky.com

Yorkshire Bridlington Bridlington U3A Michael Perry mleperry@hotmail.com

Yorkshire Pontefract Able2 Pontefract Stephen Peace speace@soable2.org.uk

SCOTLAND

County Town / City Club Club Point of Contact Email Address / Telephone Number

South Lanarkshire Toryglen Burnhill Kurling Club Karen Brown karenfbrown@ntlworld.com

INDIVIDUAL

Cleveland Stockton-on-

Tees

Fishburn Kurling Club
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County Town / City Club Club Point of Contact Email Address / Telephone Number

Art Speck Art Speck artspeck@gmail.com
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